Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction dfc6deB8920ceaf748e30020adc0f1a941151d87e6a5f5a7e7610820d45745F5f
Block 000000000000000002ddceca6d965469c0f4dac2b40abe5cafe9d7177d5c0a314
566471
Timestamp 51031-09-13 22:16:40 utc
Confirmations 275426
Fee Paid 0.00002138

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1KokYJbsadASk4ffuqrzoeHBXwGD5j2RH3

#0 via 337b12937de577c44ae9...[0]

Output 39ejZ3vhgm7Ya8YdplcGFGUB43S6tPWLQ2

#0

Output 1AMQndfvKekglLscfRTeXUrbn39HCdADk5Gq
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.07992462 BSV

0.07992462 BSV

0.0699 BSV

0.01000324 BSV

0.07990324 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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